
B.F.B. Supercup  2002 B.F.B. Supercup  2002
aantal Super Cup wedstrijden 16

tellend aantal resultaten 12 S S S S INT S S S S S S S S S S S S

Plaats 31-03-02 14-04-02 20-04-02 1-05-02 10-05-02 26-05-02 2-06-02 16-06-02 30-06-02 14-07-02 21-07-02 4-08-02 11-08-02 25-08-02 8-09-02 22-09-02 6-10-02

1 003 A Black Brains 1 90 28 31 31 17,68 #######

2 004 A Jolly Jumpers 89 29 30 30 17,53 #######

3 009 A Sloeber Super Plus 88 30 29 29 18,04 #######

4 004 B Lucky Jumpers 78 26 24 28 18,83 #######

5 010 A B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 74 28 27 19 18,75 #######

6 015 A Lupus A 73 20 27 26 19,02 #######

7 011 A Cool Runnings 1 71 23 24 24 19,27 #######

8 001 A Turbo Dogs 70 26 19 25 19,28 #######

9 004 C Funny Jumpers 66 22 21 23 19,61 #######

10 007 A Tornados 65 25 18 22 20,17 #######

11 008 A The Ball Hunters 56 22 23 11 19,81 #######

12 005 A Flying Dutch 54 18 17 19 20,65 #######

13 003 B Black Brains 2 51 25 26 18,91 #######

14 015 A Lupus B 46 18 11 17 21,97 #######

15 006 A Thunderdogs 1 41 21 20 19,80 #######

16 016 A Grasshoppers 1 36 18 18 20,38 #######

17 010 B B-Boomerangs Fun Team 36 20 16 20,73 #######

18 012 A Canin Ball 1 31 16 15 21,91 #######

19 016 B Grasshoppers 2 31 15 16 22,10 #######

20 009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 24 11 13 21,99 #######

21 001 B Turbo Dogs Too 23 15 8 23,97 #######

22 006 B Thunderdogs 2 20 8 12 22,50 #######

23 011 B Cool Runnings 2 19 9 10 23,19 #######

24 016 C Grasshoppers 3 14 14 21,99 #######

25 007 B Tornados Fireballs 12 12 22,76 #######

26 008 B The Crazy Ball Hunters 7 7 26,20 #######

Punten totaal

B.F.B. Supercup  2002

2002

Beste 
jaarprestatie



003 A Black Brains 1 31 1 30 17,83 18,50 17,68 17,71 17,79 17,86 17,96 17,97
004 A Jolly Jumpers 30 1 29 17,97 18,27 17,53 17,84 17,99 18,10 18,17 18,19
009 A Sloeber Super Plus 29 1 28 18,22 18,48 18,04 18,17 18,19 18,26 18,32 18,34
004 B Lucky Jumpers 28 1 27 18,97 19,33 18,83 18,85 18,89 19,04 19,07 19,12
003 B Black Brains 2 26 26 19,19 TIJD ! 18,91 18,99 19,17 19,24 19,40 19,44
015 A Lupus A 26 1 25 19,35 21,04 19,04 19,28 19,28 19,41 19,47 19,61
001 A Turbo Dogs 25 1 24 19,46 19,61 19,28 19,38 19,46 19,47 19,52 19,62
011 A Cool Runnings 1 24 1 23 19,47 20,35 19,27 19,37 19,50 19,50 19,59 19,60
004 C Funny Jumpers 23 1 22 19,92 20,29 19,61 19,84 19,97 19,99 20,00 20,09
007 A Tornados 22 1 21 20,26 20,42 20,17 20,17 20,18 20,22 20,25 20,58
006 A Thunderdogs 1 20 20 20,27 TIJD ! 19,80 20,22 20,24 20,40 20,42 20,51
005 A Flying Dutch 19 1 18 20,95 21,97 20,73 20,80 20,80 21,00 21,14 21,24
010 A B-Boomerangs Extreme Team 19 19 20,59 18,75 20,31 20,43 20,53 20,57 20,77 20,93
016 A Grasshoppers 1 18 1 17 21,13 20,75 20,94 21,11 21,24 21,28 21,47
015 A Lupus B 17 1 16 22,35 22,89 21,97 22,16 22,46 22,47 22,47 22,57
016 B Grasshoppers 2 16 1 15 22,38 22,10 22,15 22,25 22,43 22,58 22,79
012 A Canin Ball 1 15 1 14 22,57 22,60 21,91 22,00 22,45 22,87 23,00 23,16
009 B Sloeber Super Dogs 13 13 22,65 TIJD ! 22,49 22,56 22,58 22,59 22,82 22,83
006 B Thunderdogs 2 12 12 23,21 TIJD ! 22,50 22,59 22,72 23,20 24,11 24,12
008 A The Ball Hunters 11 11 23,50 20,63 21,50 21,84 23,63 24,57 24,63 24,83
011 B Cool Runnings 2 10 10 24,10 TIJD ! 23,24 23,73 24,05 24,38 24,57 24,60
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